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R4.7.25 3 81 63 18
R4.7.24 2 78 63 15
R4.7.23 5 76 63 13 BiEEDRNE
R4.7.22 1 71 58 13 BiEEDNE
R4.7.21 1 70 57 13
R4.7.20 2 69 57 12 BIEEDNE
R4.7.19 2 67 49 18 BEZEDONEK
R4.7.16 2 65 47 18 BiEEDRNE
R4.7.15 2 63 46 17
R4.7.14 3 61 46 15
R4.7.13 2 58 46 12
R4.7.12 2 56 46 10
R4.7.11 1 54 46 8
R4.7.10 4 53 46 7
R4.7.9 3 49 46 3 BEEZE DN
R4.7.5 - 46 45 1 BEZEDO N
R4.6.30 1 46 44 2
R4.6.28 1 45 44 1 BEZONE
R4.6.21 - 44 43 1 BEZ DN
R4.6.19 - 44 37 7 BEZ DN
R4.6.16 1 44 36 8
R4.6.12 2 43 36 7
R4.6.11 2 41 36 5
R4.6.9 2 39 36 3
R4.5.26 - 37 36 1 BEEZE DN
R4.5.21 - 37 35 2 BEEZE DN
R4.5.20 1 37 34 3
R4.5.19 - 36 34 2 BRSO NEK
R4.5.18 - 36 33 3 BRSO N
R4.5.16 - 36 30 6 BREE DN
R4.5.12 2 36 29 7
R4.5.10 2 34 29 5
R4.5.7 1 32 29 3 BfeE DNk
R4.5.1 1 31 28 3
R4.4.29 1 30 28 2
R4.4.20 - 29 28 1 BRSO NE
R4.4.14 - 29 23 6 BRSO NEK
R4.4.11 3 29 22 7
R4.4.10 1 26 22 4




R4.4.9 1 25 22 3 BRSO NEK
R4.4.6 1 24 21 3
R4.3.30 - 23 21 2 BREFONEK
R4.3.24 1 23 20 3
R4.3.12 — 22 20 2 BiREDNT
R4.3.6 1 22 18 4
R4.3.3 — 21 18 3 BiEEDRNE
R4.3.2 1 21 17 4
R4.2.26 1 20 17 3
R4.2.22 — 19 17 2 BIEEDRNE
R4.2.21 1 19 16 3
R4.2.15 1 18 16 2
R4.2.5 1 17 16 1
R4.1.28 - 16 16 0 BEZEDONE
R4.1.21 1 16 14 2
R4.1.18 1 15 14 1
R3.9.3 - 14 14 0 BEZEO N
R3.9.2 - 14 13 1 BEEZE DN
R3.9.1 - 14 10 4 BEZEO N
R3.8.30 - 14 7 7 BEZE DN
R3.8.29 14 5 9 BEZE DN
R3.8.24 4 14 4 10
R3.8.23 2 10 4 6
R3.8.21 2 8 4 4
R3.8.19 1 6 4 2
R3.8.15 5 4 1 BEZ DN
R3.8.14 1 5 3 2
R3.8.9 1 4 3 1
R3.8.8 - 3 3 0 BEEZE DN
R3.8.5 1 3 2 1
R3.7.7 - 2 2 0 BEEZE DN
R3.6.27 1 2 1 1
R3.5.12 - 1 1 0 BREE DN
R3.5.6 1 1 0 1
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